
Property Name  Acreage  PSF  Price  

Lake of
the Ozarks

Tan-Tar-A Resort
and Golf Club

Lake
Regional
Hospital

Grand Glaize

Bridge

Osage Beach Parkway

Nichols Rd.

Paul’s
Market

Grand
Glaize

Airport

Burton D uenke Dr.

Osage Beach Parkway

Roundabout

Palisades

Commons

54

KK

54

54

 

  

US 54 & Highway KK · Ozark, MO 65721 

Development Lots for Sale  
Turkey Bend, Lake of the Ozarks 

PROPERTY SPECS DEVELOPMENT LOTS FOR SALE 
 

 • Zoned for Commercial, Hospitality and Office
• Divisible
• Water, Sewer and Electric
• City of Osage Beach
• Tan-Tar-A Resort/Turkey Bend
• Hotel/Restaurant/Business/Medical Office Sites
• Lake Regional Hospital Nearby
• 86,000+ year-round population

 
 

 
 

  
 

 

 
 

To learn more, please contact:

Duenke Family Properties
573.348.1758 
Info@duenkefamilyproperties.com

 

DEMOGRAPHICS  

Area Population 44,410 

Avg. Household Income $55,549 

Avg. Households 

Avg. Age  44.46  

  
  

19,545 

Duenke Family Properties   |   1026-9 Palisades Blvd., Osage Beach, MO 65065   |   duenkefamilyproperties.com   |   573.348.1758

Duenke Family Properties 

    

Parcel 16
Parcel 16A
Parcel 16B
Parcel 16C

 11.8
3.8
3.8
3.8

  

 
  

 

  

   

 $5.50
$8.50
$8.50
$8.50

 $2,970,792
$1,456,356
$1,456,356
$1,456,356

  

   

    

    

    

    

the completeness or accuracy thereof.  The presentation of this property is submitted subject to errors, omissions, change of price or conditions prior to sale or
The information contained herein was obtained from sources believed reliable.  Duenke Family Properties makes no guarantees, warranties, or representation as to

lease, or  withdrawal without notice. 


