Turkey Bend, Lake of the Ozarks

US 54 & Highway KK · Ozark, MO 65721



Duenke Family Properties



PROPERTY SPECS

Property Name	Acreage	PSF	Price
Parcel 16	11.8	\$5.50	\$2,970,792
Parcel 16A	3.8	\$8.50	\$1,456,356
Parcel 16B	3.8	\$8.50	\$1,456,356
Parcel 16C	3.8	\$8.50	\$1,456,356

DEVELOPMENT LOTS FOR SALE

- Zoned for Commercial, Hospitality and Office
- Divisible
- Water, Sewer and Electric
- · City of Osage Beach
- Tan-Tar-A Resort/Turkey Bend
- Hotel/Restaurant/Business/Medical Office Sites
- Lake Regional Hospital Nearby
- 86,000+ year-round population



To learn more, please contact:

Duenke Family Properties 573.348.1758 Info@duenkefamilyproperties.com

DEMOGRAPHICS

Area Population	44,410
Avg. Household Income	\$55,549
Avg. Households	19,545
Avg. Age	44.46